Maple Festival Schedule of Events

WHEN

WHAT

Thursday - 4/27/2023

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

Official Opening Of Concessions
Rides Open

Joint Chiefs - Americana

Word Of Mouth - Americana
Festival Closed

Friday - 4/28/2023

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)
Rides And Concessions Open

Paul Kovac and Friends - Live Entertainment
Ohio Crossroads - Blugrass

Chardon Polka Band

Festival Closed

Saturday - 4/29/2023

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)
Rides And Concessions Open
Invitational Lumberjack Competition
Kiddie Tractor Pull - Registration Opens
Kiddie Tractor Pull (ages 5-11)

Swifty The Clown

Pancake Eating Contest ( 18+)

Tug of War Contest

Adult Hip Hop

Inspired Movement

Jungle Terry

Grand Parade -

Introduction of Queens & Dignitaries
Midnight Trail Band

Risk Factor - Rock Country

Festival Closed

Sunday - 4/30/2023

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

Sap Run Registration Open

Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)
One Mile Sap Run

Five Mile Sap Run

Sap Run Winners Announced

Rides And Concessions Open

Bathtub Races

Invitational Lumberjack Competition/Finals
Maple Syrup Auction

Burton Ballet

Grand Parade

Introduction Of Queens & Dignitaries
Festival Ends, See You in 2024!

2023

WHERE

Chardon Square
Chardon Square
Entertainment Stage

Entertainment Stage

Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
Chardon Square

Entertainment Stage
Entertainment Stage

Entertainment Stage

Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
Chardon Square

North end of Chardon Square
Main Street

Main Street

Gazebo

Entertainment Stage

In front of the Fire Station
Main Street

Entertainment Stage
Entertainment Stage

Chardon Square
Entertainment Stage
Entertainment Stage

Entertainment Stage

Entertainment Stage

Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
Chardon Square

Chardon Square
Entertainment Stage
Chardon Square

Main Street

North end of Chardon Square
Entertainment Stage
Entertainment Stage
Chardon Square

Entertainment Stage



