WHEN	WHAT	WHERE
Thursday - 4/27/2023		
12:00 PM	Official Opening Of Concessions	Chardon Square
4:00 PM	Rides Open	Chardon Square
4:30 PM	Joint Chiefs - Americana	Entertainment Stage
7:00 PM	Word Of Mouth - Americana	Entertainment Stage
10:00 PM	Festival Closed	
Friday - 4/28/2023		
8:00 AM	Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)	Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
10:00 AM	Rides And Concessions Open	Chardon Square
12:00 PM	Paul Kovac and Friends - Live Entertainment	Entertainment Stage
4:30 PM	Ohio Crossroads - Blugrass	Entertainment Stage
7:00 PM	Chardon Polka Band	Entertainment Stage
11:00 PM	Festival Closed	
11.00 1 101		
Saturday - 4/29/2023		
8:00 AM	Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)	Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
10:00 AM	Rides And Concessions Open	Chardon Square
10:00 AM	Invitational Lumberjack Competition	North end of Chardon Square
10:00 AM	Kiddie Tractor Pull - Registration Opens	Main Street
11:00 AM	Kiddie Tractor Pull (ages 5-11)	Main Street
11:00 AM	Swifty The Clown	Gazebo
11:00 AM	Pancake Eating Contest (18+)	Entertainment Stage
12:00 PM	Tug of War Contest	In front of the Fire Station
12:00 PM	Adult Hip Hop	Main Street
12:30 PM	Inspired Movement	Entertainment Stage
1:00 PM	Jungle Terry	Entertainment Stage
3:00 PM	Grand Parade -	Chardon Square
4:00 PM	Introduction of Queens & Dignitaries	Entertainment Stage
5:00 PM	Midnight Trail Band	Entertainment Stage
7:00 PM	Risk Factor - Rock Country	Entertainment Stage
11:00 PM	Festival Closed	
S. J. 4/20/2022		
Sunday - 4/30/2023		
7:00 AM	Sap Run Registration Open	Entertainment Stage
8:00 AM	Pancakes In The Park (closes at 2:00pm)	Pancake Tent on Chardon Square
8:00 AM	One Mile Sap Run	Chardon Square
8:30 AM	Five Mile Sap Run	Chardon Square
10:30 AM	Sap Run Winners Announced	Entertainment Stage
11:00 AM	Rides And Concessions Open	Chardon Square
11:00 AM	Bathtub Races	Main Street
12:00 PM	Invitational Lumberjack Competition/Finals	North end of Chardon Square
12:00 PM	Maple Syrup Auction	Entertainment Stage
1:00 PM	Burton Ballet	Entertainment Stage
3:00 PM	Grand Parade	Chardon Square

- Entertainment Stage
- 7:00 PM Festival Ends, See You in 2024!

Introduction Of Queens & Dignitaries

4:30 PM